
 
B A L D E R T O N  P A R I S H  C O U N C I L 

COUNCILLORS ELECTED 2023 
                           

North Ward   Councillors Contact Email       

Jane Buxton   cllrbuxton@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk            

Leigh Marshall   cllrmarshall@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Mac Mallard   cllrmallard@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk   

Dean Scott   cllrscott@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk          
 

Rowan Ward  

Vanessa Bracegirdle  cllrbracegirdle@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk  

Karen Callingham  cllrcallingham@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Joy Sellars   cllrsellars@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

South Ward  

Ronalie Bright       cllrbright@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Martyn Cox   cllrcox@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Roy Fairbairn   cllrfairbairn@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk        

Simon Forde                           cllrforde@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Jean Hall   cllrhall@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Debbie Moore   cllrmoore@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

Milton Ward 

Mandie Elson   cllrelson@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk 
 

County Councillors:  

Keith Girling             cllr.keith.girling@nottscc.gov.uk 

Johno Lee             cllr.johno.lee@nottscc.gov.uk 

Sam Smith                  cllr.sam.smith@nottscc.gov.uk 
 

District Councillors: 

North Ward 

Johno Lee             johno.lee@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk           

Emma Oldham            emma.oldham@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

South Ward 

Simon Forde          simon.forde@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

Jean Hall             jean.hall@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk                                                                                               
 

Local M.P.    

Robert Jenrick- YMCA, Lord Hawke Way, Newark,NG24 4FH  Tel. 01636 612837  

  

Clerk to the Parish Council – Marion Fox Goddard, Tel: 01636 703626 

The Village Centre, Coronation Street, Balderton NG24 3BD 

 

If you prefer to contact a Councillor by telephone please call the office and we 

will arrange for the Councillor concerned to call you back. 
 

Council Office open for enquiries 10am-12 noon, Monday-Friday (by 

appointment only outside these times. To arrange please email 

office@baldertonparishcouncil.gov.uk or call 01636 703626  


